MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY ROHTAK

NOTIFICATION

List of Public Hohdays to be observed in the University Oftices/Teaching Depai‘lments and -
affiliated Colleges/ maintained Colleges, M.D.U. Centre for Professwnal and Allied Studies, Gurugram

during the calendar year 2019.

| sr.No | Name ¢ ofHohdays | Date [ Day of the week
| L. | All Sundays
P2 Al Saturdays (In the University offices where 5 days week has been implemented)
| 3 "|'Second Saturdays (In the University offices where 5 days week has not been implemented)
Loy "_'_.(,m u Ravidas Jayanti FFebruary 19 Tuesday
E 5 _Maha bhlv -Ratri March 04 Monday
6. Holi March 21 Thursday
7. | Mahavir Jayanti April 17 Wednesday
Y. Parshuram Jayanti May 07 Tuesday
290 Pld-ul-Fioe ' June 05 Wednesday
10, | M na l’auap]dyantl June 06 Thursday
{11 | Sant Kabir Jayanti June 17 Monday
12. | Shaheed Udham Singh Martyrdom Day July 31 Wednesday
13. | Id-ul-Zuha (Bakr-Id) August 172 Monday
14| Independence Day / Raksha Bandhan August 15 Thursday
.15, | Shaheedi Divas / Haryana War Heroes’ Martyrdom | September 23 | Monday
'; Jhay .
' 1o, | Mahatama Gandhi Jayanti October 02 Wednesday
17 | buss October 08 Tuesday
d s V\shvakm ma Day October 28 Monday
! 19 | Haryana Day November 01 Friday
{20, | Guru Nanak Jayanti November 12 Tuesday
21 | Christmas Decerhber 25 Wednesday

Note: The following festivals and occastons which fall on closed day have been excluded from

the above list:-

| Sr. N() l Name of Holidays Date Day of the week
i Ty _* Guru Gobind Singh Jayarti January 13 Sunday
| 2| Republic Day January 26 Saturday
. Basant Panchmi/ Sir Chhotu Ram Jayanti February 10 Sunday
v TShaheodi Diwas/Martyrdom Day of Bhagat Singh, March 23 Saturday
; | Rajgury and Sukhdev
L8, 1 Ram Navmi_ April 13 Saturday
{ 6. D BR “Ambedkar Jayanti April 14 Sunday
r 7. | ]dndnmshum August 24 Saturday
8. ! Maharaja Agrasen Jayanti September 29 Sunday
9. Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti October 13 Sunday
1) [)|w1h e October 27 Sunday
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Noute: Uesldeb the abovc Holldays Employees may be allowed any three (03) hulithys to be

chosen out of the Restricted Holidays mentioned below:-

)

- Si.No | Name of HOll(l.iys Date '

i Mm arishi Dayinand Saraswati [ayant] N Februu 28 '[l?l?zr::l;hc e )l
2| Good Friday April 19 Frids 8 !
3| udh Purnima May 18 Saturd ¥
4 Guru Arjan Dev Shaheedi Dtvas/ Martyrdom Day June 07 Fii;; -

r. ;H.lrwdllT(_‘(..J | August 03 Saturzéy
| Muharram September 01 ~Sunday
i lmxv)a(haurh October 17 | Thursda
t, uuvmdlmn Puja October 28 Monda - by
; . e b
J. . Cithath Puja November 02 | Saturds -
12 Milad-ln-Nabi or [d-E-Milad November 10~ |§ "y
t{ Birth of Prophet Mohammad) ‘ FERNY
11 Guru leg Bahadur Shaheed{ Divas/ Martyrdom Da ! o
Yy | Novembe
e ___‘Imhecd Udham Singh Jayantl Deuh“:;; gz '?‘:nldag
: ursday
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